
Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 9 May, 2023 

Thursday, 11 May, 2023 

PROGRAMME - S.E. Artificial Intelligence & Data Science (R-2019-20) ('C' Scheme) 

Monday, 15 May, 2023 

|Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

|Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Anibersitp of flumbai 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24" April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

SEMESTER - IV 

Time 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

Paper Code 

38911 

38912 

38913 

38914 

1T01814 

38915 

Summer 2023 

Engineering Mathernatics-IV 

|Analysis of Algorithm 

Database Management SysterD 

|Operating Systen 

Paper 

MicroprOcessor 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
l/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 



Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 9 May, 2023 

Thursday, 11 May, 2023 

PROGRAMME -S.E. Computer Science & Engineering (Data Science) )(R-2019-20) (C' Scheme) 
SEMESTER -IV 

|Monday, 15 May, 2023 

|Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Universitp of lumbai 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24th April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

Paper Code 

38961 

38962 

38963 

38964 

1T01864 

38965 

Summer 2023 

Engineering Mathematics-IV 

Analysis of Algorithm 

Database Management System 

Operating System 

Paper 

Microprocessor 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
I/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
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Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 9 May, 2023 

Thursday, 11 May, 2023 

PROGRAMME - S.E. (Information Technology) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C Scheme) 
SEMESTER - IV 

|Monday. 15 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Unibersitp of flumbai 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24h April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

1/1 

Paper Code 

41021 

41022 

41023 

41024 

1T01234 

41025 

Summer 2023 

Engineering Mathematics-IV 

ComputerNetwork & Network Design 

Operating System 

Automata Theory 

Paper 

Computer Organization & Architecture 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
I/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

O9 Summer 2023 sem iv Summer 23 engg TO1234 



Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 9 May, 2023 

|Thursday, 11 May, 2023 

Monday, 15 May, 2023 

|Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24th April, 2023. 

Aniversitp of flumbat 

PROGRAMME - S.E. (Computer) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) 
SEMESTER - IV 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

Paper Code 

1/1 

40521 

40522 

40523 

40524 

1TO0734 

40525 

Summer 2023 

Engineering Mathematics-IV 

Analysis of Algorithm 

Database Management System 

Operating System 

Paper 

Microprocessors 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
l/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

D9 Summer 2023sem N Summer 23 engT074 



Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 9 May, 2023 

Thursday, 11 May, 2023 

PROGRAMME - S.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) 

Monday, 15 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Unibersity of Mumbai 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24" April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

SEMESTER - IV 

Time 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

Paper Code 

40821 

40822 

40823 

40824 

1T01034 

40825 

Summer 2023 

|Engineering Mathematics-IV 

Microcontrollers 

Linear Integrated Circuits 

Signals & Systems 

Paper 

Principles of Communication Engineering 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
l/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 



Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 9 May, 2023 

Thursday, 11 May, 2023 

PROGRAMME -S.E. (Instrumentation) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) 

SEMESTER -IV 

Monday, 15 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Mumbai - 400 098 

Aníbersitp of flumbai 

24" April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

Paper Code 

1/1 

41121 

41122 

41123 

41124 

1T01334 

41125 

Summer 2023 

Engineering Mathematics-IV 

Transducers I| 

Paper 

Signal Conditioning & Circuit Design 

Feedback. Control System 

Control Systems & Components 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

D9 Sumner 2023 sem v SuTVDer 23 erg01 



Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 9 May, 2023 

Thursday, 11 May, 2023 

Monday, 15 May, 2023 

PROGRAMME - S.E. (Mechanical) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) 

SEMESTER -IV 

|Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24h April, 2023. 

Universitp of flumbai 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

|Paper Code 

1/1 

41221 

41222 

41223 

41224 

41225 

1T01434 
Summer 2023 

Engineering Mathematics-IV 

Fluid Mechanics 

CADICAM 

Kinamatics of Machinery 

Paper 

|Industrial Electronics 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

D9 Summer 2023sem iv summer 23 enggi YO134 


