

1T01814

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - S.E. Artificial Intelligence & Data Science (R-2019-20) ('C' Scheme) SEMESTER - IV

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper .
Tuesday, 9 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	38911	Engineering Mathematics-IV
Thursday, 11 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	38912	Analysis of Algorithm
Monday, 15 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	38913	Database Management System
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	38914	Operating System
Friday, 19 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	38915	Microprocessor

Mumbai - 400 098 24th April, 2023. Dr.Prasad Karande I/c. Director



1T01864

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

PROGRAMME - S.E. Computer Science & Engineering (Data Science))(R-2019-20) ('C' Scheme) SEMESTER - IV

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 9 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	38961	Engineering Mathematics-IV
Thursday, 11 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	38962	Analysis of Algorithm
Monday, 15 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	38963	Database Management System
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	38964	Operating System
Friday, 19 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	38965	Microprocessor

Mumbai - 400 098 24th April, 2023. Dr.Prasad Karande I/c. Director



1T00634

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - S.E. (Civil) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme)

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 9 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40421	Engineering Mathematics-IV
Thursday, 11 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40422	Structural Analysis
Monday, 15 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40423	Surveying
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40424	Building Metarials & Concrete Technology
Friday, 19 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40425	Fluid Mechanics II

SEMESTER - IV

Mumbai - 400 098 24th April, 2023. P.Prasad Karande I/c. Director



1T01234

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - S.E. (Information Technology) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) SEMESTER - IV

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 9 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41021	Engineering Mathematics-IV
Thursday, 11 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41022	Computer Network & Network Design
Monday, 15 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41023	Operating System
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41024	Automata Theory
Friday, 19 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41025	Computer Organization & Architecture

Mumbai - 400 098 24th April, 2023.



1T00734

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - S.E. (Computer) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) SEMESTER - IV

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 9 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40521	Engineering Mathematics-IV
Thursday, 11 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40522	Analysis of Algorithm
Monday, 15 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40523	Database Management System
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40524	Operating System
Friday, 19 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40525	Microprocessors

Mumbai - 400 098 24th April, 2023.



1T01034

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - S.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) SEMESTER - IV

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 9 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40821	Engineering Mathematics-IV
Thursday, 11 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40822	Microcontrollers
Monday, 15 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40823	Linear Integrated Circuits
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40824	Signals & Systems
Friday, 19 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	40825	Principles of Communication Engineering

Mumbai - 400 098 24th April, 2023. Dr.Prasad Karande

I/c. Director



1T01334

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - S.E. (Instrumentation) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) SEMESTER - IV

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 9 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41121	Engineering Mathematics-IV
Thursday, 11 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41122	Transducers II
Monday, 15 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41123	Signal Conditioning & Circuit Design
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41124	Feedback.Control System
Friday, 19 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41125	Control Systems & Components

Mumbai - 400 098 24th April, 2023.



1T01434

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - S.E. (Mechanical) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) SEMESTER - IV

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 9 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41221	Engineering Mathematics-IV
Thursday, 11 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41222	Fluid Mechanics
Monday, 15 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41223	Kinamatics of Machinery
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41224	CAD/CAM
Friday, 19 May, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.	41225	Industrial Electronics

Mumbai - 400 098 24th April, 2023.